
Job Title Company Job # County

Part-Time Bookkeeper/Office Manager Cowley County Rural Water 1 13457866 Cowley

Laser Operator Harper Industries, Inc 13457991 Harper

Turf Product Manager Harper Industries, Inc 13457994 Harper

Welder Harper Industries, Inc 13457992 Harper

HVAC Service Technician
Air Source Heating & Air 

Conditioning
13457796 Sedgwick

End Dump Truck Driver Aplus Trucking 13457977 Sedgwick

Customer Service and Sales Associate Budget Car and Truck Rental 13457793 Sedgwick

Fleet Claims Manager Budget Car and Truck Rental 13457791 Sedgwick

Manager Trainee Budget Car and Truck Rental 13457790 Sedgwick

Dept Intern - Municipal Court Probation - Seasonal City of Wichita 13457828 Sedgwick

Engineering Technician II (Design) City of Wichita 13457847 Sedgwick

Equipment Operator I (B) - Construction - Parks & 

Recreation
City of Wichita 13457856 Sedgwick

Library Clerk I (Part-Time) - Collection Service City of Wichita 13457864 Sedgwick

Utility Shift Supervisor City of Wichita 13457868 Sedgwick

Beverage Server Crosswinds Casino 13457852 Sedgwick

Cage Cashier Crosswinds Casino 13457855 Sedgwick
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Deli Cashier Crosswinds Casino 13457837 Sedgwick

Deli Cook Crosswinds Casino 13457843 Sedgwick

EVS Representative Crosswinds Casino 13457850 Sedgwick

Facilities Director Crosswinds Casino 13457869 Sedgwick

Food & Beverage Supervisor Crosswinds Casino 13457817 Sedgwick

Maintenance Supervisor Crosswinds Casino 13457818 Sedgwick

Maintenance Technician Crosswinds Casino 13457821 Sedgwick

Players Club Representative Crosswinds Casino 13457824 Sedgwick

Security Officer Crosswinds Casino 13457858 Sedgwick

Slots Attendent Crosswinds Casino 13457880 Sedgwick

Surveillance Officer - 2nd Shift (4:00pm - 12:00am) Crosswinds Casino 13457840 Sedgwick

Surveillance Technician Crosswinds Casino 13457832 Sedgwick

Layer Pick Operator 
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13457980 Sedgwick

Light Assembly Repair Clerk
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13457968 Sedgwick

Light Assembly Repair Clerk (Lead)
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13457975 Sedgwick

Logistics Coordinator
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13457966 Sedgwick

Warehouse Clerk 
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13457967 Sedgwick

Installation Crew Lead HCS Petroleum Equipment Inc. 13457816 Sedgwick

Mixer Driver/ Ready Mix Driver CDL
Kansas Paving/Kansas Ready 

Mix
13457973 Sedgwick

Behavior Trainer Specialist - Caregiver (Multiple 

Positions)
KETCH 13457996 Sedgwick



Case Records Assistant / Clerical (Part-Time) KETCH 13457993 Sedgwick

Direct Support Caregiver KETCH 13457998 Sedgwick

Health Services Assistant - Nursing Dept. KETCH 13457999 Sedgwick

Academic Life Skills Teacher (2025-2026 School 

Year)

USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457857 Sedgwick

Assistant Para - High Incidence (2025-2026 School 

Year)

USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457846 Sedgwick

Assistant Para LRE (25-26 School Year) 
USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457849 Sedgwick

Brooks/AMAC Gifted -5, 2025-2026
USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457859 Sedgwick

Custodian 2 -Night Relief
USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457853 Sedgwick

Interrelated-Elem (2025-2026 School Year)
USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457863 Sedgwick

Mixed Abilities Special Education Teacher (2025-

2026 School Year)

USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457854 Sedgwick

Para Special Education High Incidence (2025-2026 

School Year)

USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457838 Sedgwick

Para Special Education Low Incidence (2025-2026 

School Year)

USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457788 Sedgwick

Paraeducator ESL (2025-2026)
USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13457851 Sedgwick

Assistant Educator/Assistant Teaching Professor 

Teacher Apprentice Program (TAP)
Wichita State University 13457963 Sedgwick

Assistant Professor of Acting for Digital Arts Wichita State University 13457950 Sedgwick

Assistant Professor of Acting for Digital Arts Wichita State University 13457953 Sedgwick

Assistant Professor of Game Design Wichita State University 13457958 Sedgwick

IDP Business Operations Coordinator NIAR Institute Wichita State University 13457939 Sedgwick

IDP Business Operations Coordinator NIAR Institute Wichita State University 13457940 Sedgwick

Modern and Contemporary Art Curator Wichita State University 13457935 Sedgwick



NIAR Applications Engineer Wichita State University 13457937 Sedgwick

NIAR Avionics Technician Wichita State University 13457932 Sedgwick

NIAR Avionics Technician - 2nd Shift Wichita State University 13457934 Sedgwick

NIAR NDI Technician Level II - NIAR ATLAS Wichita State University 13457943 Sedgwick

NIAR NDI Technician Level III Wichita State University 13457938 Sedgwick

Office of Research Contracts and Grants Specialist Wichita State University 13457946 Sedgwick

Parking Officer Wichita State University 13457936 Sedgwick

Production Kitter Wichita State University 13457931 Sedgwick

Press Operator Worthington Enterprises 13457876 Sedgwick

Machinist Heartland Manufacturing LLC 13457800 Sumner


